
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

Week of August 31
2 Start of the Project 1 day Tue 9/2/08 Tue 9/2/08
3 Requirements 6 days Wed 9/3/08 Wed 9/10/08
4 Inception report Preparation & submission 3 days Wed 9/3/08 Tue 9/9/08

Week of September 7
3 Requirements 6 days Wed 9/3/08 Wed 9/10/08
4 Inception report Preparation & submission 3 days Wed 9/3/08 Tue 9/9/08
6 System Analysis 6 days Tue 9/9/08 Wed 9/17/08

Week of September 14
6 System Analysis 6 days Tue 9/9/08 Wed 9/17/08
7 Design  Draft Report Submission 1 day Thu 9/18/08 Thu 9/18/08

Week of October 5
12 Validation of the CMS and the Content in English 1 day Wed 10/8/08 Wed 10/8/08

Week of October 26
15 Content Validation by MIGAGRI 4 days Tue 10/28/08 Fri 10/31/08

Week of November 2
18 Final Report Preparation 2 days Tue 11/4/08 Wed 11/5/08
19 Final Report Submit & Validation 2 days Thu 11/6/08 Fri 11/7/08
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Resource Names

Project Director/Coordinator,Team Leader
Project Director/Coordinator,Database designer[50%],Content Development Specialist
Project Director/Coordinator,Team Leader,Website Developer

Project Director/Coordinator,Database designer[50%],Content Development Specialist
Project Director/Coordinator,Team Leader,Website Developer
Project Director/Coordinator[50%],Database designer[50%],Team Leader

Project Director/Coordinator[50%],Database designer[50%],Team Leader
Project Director/Coordinator

MINAGRI ICT Staff,Project Director/Coordinator

MINAGRI ICT Staff,Project Director/Coordinator

Project Director/Coordinator,MINAGRI ICT Staff
Project Director/Coordinator,Team Leader,MINAGRI ICT Staff
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